
DISTRICT SCHOOL Class Teacher Palomar Course Units Transfer E-Mail
POWAY Mt. Carmel High School Digital Photography 1 & 2 Aaron Jaffe PHOT 120 3 CSU ajaffe@poway.COM
ESCONDIDO San Pasqual High School Wood II A/B Andy Redding CFT 105 3 CSU aredding@euhsd.k12.ca.us
ESCONDIDO San Pasqual High School Pre-Engineering Design Andy Redding DT 101 3 CSU, UC aredding@euhsd.k12.ca.us
POWAY Westview High School AP Computer Science A Angela Stassi CSCI 110 4 CSU, UC astassi@powayusd.com
POWAY Abraxas High School Work Experience Annie Rego CE 100 3 CSU arego@powayusd.com
SAN DIEGO Mira Mesa High School Screen Printing Art Spurlock GCIP 170 4 CSU aspurlock@sandi.net
ESCONDIDO San Pasqual High School Welding 100 Beau Haubruge WELD 100 3 CSU bhaubruge@euhsd.k12.ca.us
POWAY Rancho Bernardo High School Screen Printing and Design I and II Ben Steelhead GCIP 170 4 CSU bsteelhead@yahoo.com
POWAY Mt. Carmel High School Fire Science Bill Briscoe EME 100 3 CSU, UC bbriscoe@powayusd.com
POWAY Mt. Carmel High School Fire Science Bill Briscoe FIRE 100 (T), 98, 51 7 CSU bbriscoe@powayusd.com
POWAY Mt. Carmel High School Computer Graphic Arts Bill Harris GC 100 3 CSU bharris@powayusd.com
POWAY Del Norte High School Digital Photography 1 & 2 Brittany Smolonsky PHOT 120 3 CSU bsmolonsky@powayusd.COM
SAN DIEGUITO Torrey Pines High School Cabinet & Furniture Technology Bruce Brewer CFT 105 3 CSU Bruce.Brewer@sduhsd.net
OCEANSIDE Oceanside High School Introduction to Criminology and Justice Chandra Faist AJ100 3 CSU, UC chandra.faist@oside.us
SAN MARCOS San Marcos High School Cabinet Making Chris Geldert CFT 105 3 CSU chris.geldert@smusd.org
FALLBROOK Ivy High School Digital Photography #210 D "Bodhi" Smith PHOT 120 3 CSU dsmith@fuhsd.net
SAN MARCOS Mission Hills High School Criminal Justice, Year 1 Dan Settle AJ 100, AJ 197 4 CSU, UC dan.settle@smusd.org
SAN MARCOS Mission Hills High School Criminal Justice, Year 2 Dan Settle AJ 65, AJ 197 8 AJ 197 CSU dan.settle@smusd.org
POWAY Poway High School Photography I & II Daniel Harris PHOTO 120 3 CSU daharris@powayusd.com
VISTA Mission Vista High School Graphic Design David Feldstein GCIP 140 4 CSU davidfeldstein@vistausd.org
VISTA Mission Vista High School Graphic Design David Feldstein GCIP 152 4 CSU davidfeldstein@vistausd.org
VISTA Mission Vista High School Web Publishing and Media Design David Feldstein GCMW 102 4 CSU davidfeldstein@vistausd.org
VISTA Vista High School Photographic Imaging David West PHOTO 120 3 CSU davidwest@vistausd.org
SAN MARCOS San Marcos High School Criminal Justice, year 1 Dean Spinos AJ 100 (T), AJ197 4 CSU, UC dean.spinos@smusd.org
OCEANSIDE Oceanside High School EME 100 Debbie Foley EME 100 3
VISTA Vista Adult School Healthcare Essentials Debra Parker EME 100 3 CSU, UC debraparker@vistausd.org
VISTA Rancho Buena Vista High School Digital Art Donna Tlachac GCIP 140 4 CSU, UC donnatlachac@vistausd.org
VISTA Rancho Buena Vista High School Graphic Design #R180 Donna Tlachac GCIP 152 4 CSU donnatlachac@vistausd.org
VISTA Rancho Buena Vista High School Web Publishing and Media Design Donna Tlachac GCMW 102 3 CSU donnatlachac@vistausd.org
CARLSBAD-MIRA COSTA CARLSBAD HIGH SCHOOL Broadcast Journalism Doug Green DBA 110 3 CSU dougteach@aol.com
POWAY Mt. Carmel High School Work Experience Gretchen Triebel CE 100 3 CSU gtriebel@powayusd.com
POWAY Westview High School Computer Information Systems Advanced Joan Quesada CSIT 120 3 CSU jquesada@powayusd.com
POWAY Del Norte High School Intro to Engineering Design John Campillio DT 101 3 CSU, UC jcampillo@powayusd.com
SAN MARCOS San Marcos High School Video Production #2856 John Greenway DBA 170 3 CSU john.greenway@smusd.org
SAN MARCOS San Marcos High School Graphic Desgin #5377 John Greenway GCIP 140 3 CSU john.greenway@smusd.org
POWAY Westview High School Visual Communications/Computer Graphics John Joseph Nacu GC 100 3 CSU jnacu@powayusd.com 
POWAY Westview High School Digital Media Productions John Joseph Nacu GCMW 205 4 CSU jnacu@powayusd.com 
MURRIETA VALLEY Vista Murrieta High School Fashion Kay Mueller FASH 100 and 135 3 CSU kmueller@murrieta.k12.ca.us
VISTA Rancho Buena Vista High School Photographic Imaging Kelly Moncure PHOT 120 3 CSU kellymoncure@vistausd.org
POWAY Poway High School Auto Engine Performance Ken Faverty AT 100 3 CSU kfaverty@powayusd.com
POWAY Mt. Carmel High School Automotive Technology Kris Peters AT 100 3 CSU kpeters@powayusd.com
POWAY Mt. Carmel High School Pre-Engineering Design Kris Peters DT 101 3 CSU, UC kpeters@powayusd.com
CARLSBAD-MIRA COSTA CARLSBAD HIGH SCHOOL Graphic Design Krista King GCIP 149 4 CSU mrskristaking@gmail.com
CARLSBAD-MIRA COSTA CARLSBAD HIGH SCHOOL Digital Photography 1 Krista King PHOT 120 4 CSU mrskristaking@gmail.com
VISTA Vista High School Digital Art Laura McKay GCIP 140 4 CSU, UC lauramckay@vistausd.org
VISTA Vista High School Photographic Imaging Laura McKay PHOTO 120 3 CSU lauramckay@vistausd.org
SAN DIEGO Morse High School Auto Body Repair and Refinishing 3-4 Leonardo Zarate AT 50 3 NO lzarate@sandi.net
LAKE ELSINORE Temescal Canyon High School Fashion Design II Lesa Gallagher FASH 135 3 CSU lesa.gallagher@leusd.k12.ca.us
POWAY Rancho Bernardo High School Intro to Engineering Design Lisa Barnett DT 101 3 CSU, UC lbarnett@powayusd.com
FALLBROOK FALLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL Fashion Merchandising  and Design Lita Tabish FASH 100 3 CSU ltabish@fuhsd.net
FALLBROOK FALLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL Fashion Clothing and Design Lita Tabish FASH 135 3 CSU Itabish@fuhsd.net
LAKE ELSINORE Elsinore High School Screen Printing 1,2 Marc Navarro GCIP 170 4 CSU marc.navarro@leusd.k12.ca.us
VISTA Vista High School First Responder and Health Care Essentials Martie Napier EME 100 3 CSU, UC MartieNapier@vistausd.org
POWAY Westview High School Principles of Accounting Maureen Rankin ACCT 101 3 CSU mrankin@powayusd.com
POWAY Westview High School Work Experience Maureen Rankin CE 100 3 CSU mrankin@powayusd.com
POWAY Del Norte High School Work Experience Michael Giaime CE 100 3 CSU mgiaime@powayusd.com
POWAY Rancho Bernardo High School Computer Graphic Arts I Paul Messerle GC 100 3 CSU pmesserle@powayusd.com
OCEANSIDE Oceanside High School Photographic Imaging Paul Ruez PHOT 120 3 CSU Paul.Ruez@oside.k12.ca.us
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POWAY Poway High School Broadcast Journalism I & II Robert Kaechele DBA 120  3 CSU rkaechele@powayusd.com
POWAY Poway High School Digital Media Production III & IV Robert Kaechele DBA 170 3 CSU rkaechele@powayusd.com
POWAY Poway High School Digital Media Production I & II Robert Kaechele GCMW 205 4 CSU rkaechele@powayusd.com
POWAY Poway High School Introduction to Engineering Rodger Dohm DT 101 3 CSU, UC rdohm@powayusd.com
POWAY Poway High School 3D Computer Animation Rodger Dohm DT 180 3 CSU rdohm@powayusd.com
POWAY Rancho Bernardo High School Broadcast Journalism I & II Ross Kallen DBA 120 3 CSU rkallen@powayusd.com
POWAY Rancho Bernardo High School Digital Media Production III & IV Ross Kallen DBA 170 3 CSU rkallen@powayusd.com
POWAY Rancho Bernardo High School Digital Media Production I & II Ross Kallen GCMW 205 4 CSU rkallen@powayusd.com
POWAY Mt. Carmel High School Digital Media Productions Sanford Carvajal GCMW 205 4 CSU scarvajal@powayusd.com
POWAY Westview High School Photography 1-2 Sarah Layne PHOTO 100 3 CSU, UC slayne@powayusd.com
SAN MARCOS Mission Hills High School Medical Occupations - First Responder Scott Gommel EME 100 3 CSU, UC scott.gommel@smusd.org
ESCONDIDO Escondido Charter High School Fire Technology I and II Steve Mandich FIRE 100/FIRE 98 5 CSU smandich@echs.org
Trade Tech (Independent LEA) No. County Trade Tech High School Intro to Engineering Design Steve Prairie DT 101 3 CSU, UC sprairie@tradetechhigh.org
SAN MARCOS Mission Hills High School Health Essentials Stuart Skoglund  EME 100 3 CSU, UC stuart.skoglund@smusd.org
SAN MARCOS Mission Hills High School Fire Technology Year 1 Stuart Skoglund  FIRE 100 (T), FIRE 98  5 CSU stuart.skoglund@smusd.org
SAN MARCOS Mission Hills High School Fire Technology Year 2 Stuart Skoglund  FIRE 98, FIRE 51 6 NO stuart.skoglund@smusd.org
POWAY Westview High School AP Computer Science A Tammy Neuhaus CSCI 110 4 CSU, UC tneuhaus@powayusd.com 
POWAY Westview High School Data Structures Tammy Neuhaus CSCI 210 4 CSU, UC tneuhaus@powayusd.com 
CARLSBAD-MIRA COSTA CARLSBAD HIGH SCHOOL Multimedia for Web Tammy Raifsnider GCMW 108 4 CSU traifsnider@carlsbadusd.net
VISTA Vista High School Automotive Technician Tim McCreary AT 100 3 CSU timmccreary@vistausd.org
VISTA Rancho Buena Vista High School Drafting- Computer Aided Tony Trousset DT 100 3 CSU tonytrousset@vistausd.org
VISTA Rancho Buena Vista High School Pre Engineering & Design I Tony Trousset DT 101 3 CSU, UC tonytrousset@vistausd.org
VISTA Rancho Buena Vista High School Pre Engineering & Design II Tony Trousset DT 128 3 tonytrousset@vistausd.org
SAN MARCOS Mission Hills High School Advanced computer Graphic Design Tracy La Vine GCIP 140 4 CSU, UC tracy.lavine@smusd.org
SAN MARCOS Mission Hills High School Graphic Design (575406) Tracy La Vine GCIP 152 4 CSU tracy.lavine@smusd.org
VISTA Mission Vista High School Digital Photography 1 & 2 William Salley PHOT 120 3 CSU williamsalley@vistausd.org

mailto:rkaechele@powayusd.com
mailto:rkaechele@powayusd.com
mailto:rkaechele@powayusd.com
mailto:rdohm@powayusd.com
mailto:rdohm@powayusd.com
mailto:rkallen@powayusd.com
mailto:rkallen@powayusd.com
mailto:rkallen@powayusd.com
mailto:scarvajal@powayusd.com
mailto:slayne@powayusd.com
mailto:scott.gommel@smusd.org
mailto:smandich@echs.org
mailto:sprairie@tradetechhigh.org
mailto:stuart.skoglund@smusd.org
mailto:stuart.skoglund@smusd.org
mailto:stuart.skoglund@smusd.org
mailto:tneuhaus@powayusd.com
mailto:donnatlachac@vistausd.org
mailto:donnatlachac@vistausd.org
mailto:tonytrousset@vistausd.org
mailto:tracy.lavine@smusd.org
mailto:tracy.lavine@smusd.org
mailto:williamsalley@vistausd.org

	ART BOOK CATALOG

